No.CRSR/DMN/SRA/2017-18/144 Office of the Civil Registrar -cum- Sub Registrar, Daman. Dated: 05/09/2017.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

[See Rule 5]

(The Societies Registration Act. 1860) (Central Act 21 of 1860)

REGISTERED NO. 04/2017

Certified that the "DAMAN & DIU HANDBALL ASSOCIATION ", situated at the D-305, Radha Madhav Residency, College Road, Dunetha, Nani Daman is registered as a Society in this office at Serial No. 04/2017 under the Societies Registration Act, 1860 as per terms and conditions mentioned below:

- 1. Timely Audit of Society, filing of periodical returns, etc.
- 2. The payment of fees or any other statutory obligations to be fulfilled as per the provisions of Societies Registration Act, 1860.
- 3. All the members to follow Rules & Regulations under Societies Registration Act, 1860.

Head of No

4. The Society shall not indulge in any criminal / anti national activity.

> REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES. DAMAN.

To, The President, DAMAN & DIU HANDBALL ASSOCIATION ", situated at the D-305, Radha Madhav Residency, College Road, Dunetha, Nani Daman

Hiron Patel